UNDER PIPE SUPPORT - TYPE B  [Ref: UPS/B]
An anti-wear support and insulating block fitted between pipe and rack to
prevent corrosion.
Under pipe supports prevent corrosion caused by:
                                  Wear from thermal movement
                                  Galvanic action between dissimilar metals
Support block
Factory fitted
adhesive layer
W L
H
                                  Moisture build up.
Available in three configurations for different operating conditions (types A, B and C)
Type B are supplied with a factory fitted adhesive tape covering the entire curved surface and overlapping the
edges by 2-3 mm. The type B are intended for use where the objective is to provide an anti-galvanic corrosion
barrier between the pipe and the pipe rack and where little or no movement between the pipe and the rack is
anticipated.
UNDER PIPE SUPPORT - TYPE B
Part Number Nominal Pipe Diameter Height, H Width, W Length, L
UPS/1/B 1" 13 20 356
UPS/2/B 2" 13 23  * 356
UPS/3/B 3" 13 47 356
UPS/4/B 4" 13 47 356
UPS/6/B 6" 13 73 356
UPS/8/B 8" 13 73 356
UPS/10/B 10" 13 73 356
UPS/12/B 12" 13 102 356
UPS/14/B 14" 13 102 356
UPS/16/B 16" 13 102 356
UPS/18/B 18" 13 152 406
UPS/20/B 20" 13 152 406
UPS/24/B 24" 13 152 406
* An alternative 2" size UPS is available with a width of 40mm (Part Number UPS/2/EX/B)
Design criteria: Under pipe supports are designed for standard steel pipes including water loads on 100 - 150 mm support beams at spans
up to 8 m.
NOTES:
• Unless otherwise stated, all dimensions are in millimetres.
• Operating temperature range -35°C to +150°C
• Support block material: ASEplas 1010 SWA.
• Factory fitted adhesive layer: acrylic adhesive with reinforced acrylic foam carrier.
• Under pipe supports type A and C also available for different operating conditions.
Atlantic Supports Engineering Ltd
Tel: +44 (029) 20 708461, Fax +44 (029) 20 350437   Issue: 2.2 – 03/07/02
E-mail: sales@atlantic-supports.co.uk